
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life September 5, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $102,254 50
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $72,816 21
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $64,063 19
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $52,296 2
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $51,852 6

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $40,101 24
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $39,720 11
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $38,892 9
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $36,771 15
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $32,650 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $30,876 8

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $27,720 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $25,917 11
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $23,815 4
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $21,192 5
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $17,132 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $16,668 7
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $16,360 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $15,804 3
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $14,040 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $13,296 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $12,060 3
Ulayyet, Fred M. Senior Care Insurance Services, Inc. $11,808 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $11,412 7
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $11,178 5
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $10,464 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Borosak, Bill Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $9,996 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $9,780 4
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $9,600 3
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $9,561 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $9,528 3
Keizer, Joseph R. Keizer Insurance Agency $9,516 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $8,412 1
Kirsch, Marlin Kirsch Insurance $8,348 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,304 3
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $8,196 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $7,704 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $7,488 3
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $7,260 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $7,044 6
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,042 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $7,008 4
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $6,960 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $6,756 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,420 5
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $6,288 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,060 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $6,050 3
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial Group, Inc. $5,436 2
Taylor, David A. Taylor Insurance Agency $5,304 1
World Wide Coverage Corp. $5,000 2



General Agencies

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $4,692 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $4,608 2
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $4,284 2
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $4,248 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $4,248 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $4,212 4
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $4,164 1
Moss, Nina R. Moss Insurance Agency $4,068 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,984 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $3,936 2
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $3,900 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $3,792 2
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $3,768 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,696 1
Spire, Brian W. Spire Insurance Agency $3,684 2
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $3,684 2
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $3,666 2
Daniels, Diane Daniels Insurance Agency $3,564 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Foster Financial Services, Inc. $3,540 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Secure Care 65, LLC $3,468 1
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $3,360 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $3,336 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,288 4
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,240 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $3,180 1
Velieri, Susan L. Velieri Insurance Agency $3,180 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Borg, Charles Borg Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Jordano Group, Inc. $3,108 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,036 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $3,024 2
Zeitler, Richard J. Zeitler Insurance Agency $2,916 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $2,820 1
Berwick Insurance Group, LLC $2,820 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $2,820 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $2,820 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $2,820 1
Rose, Scott A. Rose Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Snow, Audrey Snow Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Woolfe, Susan M. Woolfe Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Paynter, Keith L. Paynter Insurance Agency $2,653 1
Health Care Advocates, LLC $2,652 1
Parker, Lisa M. Parker Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Santo, Andrew J. Jr. Santo Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Snowman, Catherine Snowman Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Pearson, Joseph F. Pearson Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $2,580 2
Jaillett-Nickells, Joette Jaillett-Nickells Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $2,568 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Santo, Bergino J. Santo Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Strong, Birago Strong Insurance Agency $2,568 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $51,936 Savage, Gina $24,468

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Schwartz, Matthew $16,236

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $14,040 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $12,204
Schwartz, Scott J. $13,296 Aviles, Linda J. $12,106
Ahlbum, Tim $12,696 Hijaz, Zaidoun $11,808
Collier, David Jr. $12,336 Lawrence, Kevin $10,389
Fey-Head, Mark R. $12,216 Petri, Jane E. $10,176

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Keizer, Joseph R. $9,516 Sachs, Kerry $6,768
Gold, Matthew $9,024 Charron, Jo Ann M. $6,388
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $8,652 Stevens, Ray $6,084
McGregor, Iyan L. $8,412 Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,060
Kirsch, Marlin $8,348 Mangini, Rosemary $6,024
Cancio, Maria $8,196 Smith, James C. $5,832
Mankamyer, Mary $7,704 Taylor, David A. $5,304
Blake, Karla $7,260 DiCicco, Danyel $5,292
Kovacs, Michael $7,236 Badessa, Joseph J. $5,143
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $7,056 Barrett, Brian $5,004
Warner, Terry $6,924

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Levin, Shaun M. $4,956 Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,540
Hirsch, Susan J. $4,908 Foster, Stephen M. $3,540
McLain, Cameron M. $4,764 Needleman, Steven M. $3,540
Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $4,692 Rosati, Lisa $3,540
Peltz, Jesse S. $4,582 K., Jonathan $3,528
Maisto, Stephen $4,560 Davis, Karen L. $3,468
Chard, Dani L. $4,320 Williamson, Steven $3,468
Fraser, Daniel $4,248 Cisneros, Carlos E. $3,390
Stevens, Jason $4,236 Marciano, Daniel K. $3,384
Greenfield, Paul F. $4,176 Heck, Douglas S. $3,360
Klugman, Lewis M. $4,176 Brown, Christopher $3,348
Metzger, Christopher J. $4,176 Otero, Vilma I. $3,288
Sumner, Caleb $4,164 Maisonet, Marcie $3,276
Parker, Mary $4,140 Blair, Craig $3,252
Moss, Nina R. $4,068 Barta, Francine $3,240
Allan, Bret M. $4,008 Carroll, Daniel P. $3,240
Rapini, Duane M. $4,008 Gilbert, Brian $3,240
Guerrero, Berto $3,984 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,240
Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,984 Konz, Douglas J. $3,240
Gumora, Helene $3,936 Michaelson, Robert P. $3,240
Dover, Kevin $3,900 Aarons, Neill $3,180
I., Alison $3,840 Asker, Gary J. $3,180
Howell, Charles $3,780 Borjas, Israel $3,180
Easterling, Horace W. $3,768 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $3,180
Hreen, Helen $3,744 Loebig, George J. $3,180
Olson, Landon $3,696 Velieri, Susan L. $3,180
Ross, Steven P. $3,684 Skolnick, Hal S. $3,120
Spire, Brian W. $3,684 Hatton, Catherine E. $3,108
Daniels, Diane $3,564 Jordano, Keith $3,108
Koppa, David T. $3,564 Herndon, William H. $3,072

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

September 5, 2021



Writing Agents
LeMaire, Daniel S. $3,072 Walker, Mark E. $2,820
Newman, Michelle $3,072 Woolfe, Susan M. $2,820
Holmes, Aaron L. $3,048 Biederman, Julie $2,736
Holmquist, James A. $3,036 Goldberg, Ellen C. $2,724
O'Sullivan, Dylan $2,976 Kempler, Gary S. $2,724
Aufrecht, Dennis J. $2,916 Paynter, Keith L. $2,653
Zeitler, Richard J. $2,916 Graves, Christine C. $2,652
Gray, Rick $2,880 Parker, Lisa M. $2,652
Lucarelli, Alphonse $2,844 Santo, Andrew J. Jr. $2,652
Bick, Mario $2,820 Snowman, Catherine $2,652
Chapman, Kevin $2,820 Woodard, Janel $2,652
Charley, Todd A. $2,820 Cypher, Terry $2,604
Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,820 Loader, Jennifer C. $2,604
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $2,820 Gaines, Lori B. $2,568
Gerber, Lawrence A. $2,820 Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $2,568
Hooker, Thad N. $2,820 Jaillett-Nickells, Joette $2,568
Longo, Peter J. $2,820 McKnight, Robert J. $2,568
Ray, Natalie $2,820 Santo, Bergino J. $2,568
Rose, Scott A. $2,820 Strong, Birago $2,568
Snow, Audrey $2,820 Worrell, Michael D. $2,556
Tramazzo, Joseph A. $2,820


